
Date Supplier Contact StateName Status Type Email
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Norstar Industries, Inc Amanda Jordan Washington Complete Addendum Email amandaj@norstarind.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Kueper North America Patricia Schuster South Carolina Complete Addendum Email pschuster@kueperblades.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Kueper North America Bob Stowe South Carolina Complete Addendum Email rdstowe@kueperblades.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Monroe Truck Seth DeVoe Wisconsin Complete Addendum Email seth.devoe@aebi-schmidt.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Fastener Store Inc. Shellee Shaw Idaho Complete Addendum Email Shellee@fastener.store
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Winter Equipment Company, Inc Christine Marsiglio Ohio Complete Addendum Email cmarsiglio@winterequipment.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Semi Service Inc. Rich Erickson Idaho Complete Addendum Email rerickson@readingtruck.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Tri-City Construction Council Scott Howard Washington Complete Addendum Email bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Utility Truck Equipment Sales Allan Grote Idaho Complete Addendum Email allang@utilityboise.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Utility Truck Equipment Sales Max Whitaker Idaho Complete Addendum Email maxw@utilityboise.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Valk Manufacturing Company Jamie Perone Pennsylvania Complete Addendum Email ap@valkmfg.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Dodge Data Bonny Mangold Texas Complete Addendum Email dodge.docs@construction.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Dodge Data Phuong Nguyen Texas Complete Addendum Email dodge.docs@construction.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Dodge Data Lex Ann Thomas Texas Complete Addendum Email dodge.docs@construction.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management Washington Complete Addendum Email sourcingsupport@deltek.com
07/28/2023 17:00:33 Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Christy Nakamoto Washington Complete Addendum Email ChristyLynnNakamoto11@deltek.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Bonnell Industries Inc. Tessa Smice Illinois Complete Supplemental Email t.smice@bonnell.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Winter Equipment Company, Inc Christine Marsiglio Ohio Complete Supplemental Email cmarsiglio@winterequipment.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Chemung Supply Mike Menner New York Complete Supplemental Email mmenner@chemungsupply.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Viking Cives Brady Roe Complete Supplemental Email broe@vikingcives.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Winter Equipment Christine Marsiglio Complete Supplemental Email cmarsiglio@winterequipment.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Valley Blades Limited Brad Kummer Complete Supplemental Email bkummer@valleyblades.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Valk Manufacturing Dan Cribari Complete Supplemental Email plowsales@valkmfg.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Swenson Spreader Carissa Lawless Complete Supplemental Email carissa.lawless@aebi-schmidt.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Snow Wolf Plows Adam Stevenson Complete Supplemental Email adam.stevenson@snowwolfplows.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Reading Truck Gary Clark Complete Supplemental Email gclark@readingtruck.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Reading Truck Bruce Johansen Complete Supplemental Email bjohansen@readingtruck.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Monroe Seth Devoe Complete Supplemental Email seth.devoe@aebi-schmidt.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 MHL Systems Kindra Swan Complete Supplemental Email kindra@mhlsystems.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 MHL Systems Chip LeSueur Complete Supplemental Email chip@mhlsystems.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Meyer Mike Moon Complete Supplemental Email mike.moon@aebi-schmidt.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 MetroQuip Jeff McCoy Complete Supplemental Email jmccoy@thermo-lay.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 MetroQuip Jake Donahoo Complete Supplemental Email jdonahoo@metroquip.net
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Kueper Bob Stowe Complete Supplemental Email rdstowe@kueperblades.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Henke Patrick Silvey Complete Supplemental Email psilvey@henkemfg.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Fastener Store Inc. Shellee Shaw Complete Supplemental Email orderbolts@gmail.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Douglas Dynamics SnowEx, Western, Fisher Heidi Sina Complete Supplemental Email hsina@douglasdynamics.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Cobalt Marc Connley Complete Supplemental Email mconnley@cobalttruck.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Chemung Supply Mike Menner Complete Supplemental Email mmenner@chemungsupply.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Bonnell Industries Tessa Smice Complete Supplemental Email t.smice@bonnell.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Valk Manufacturing Co. Dan Cribari Pennsylvania Complete Supplemental Email plowsales@valkmfg.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Fastener Store Inc. Shellee Shaw Idaho Complete Email Shellee@fastener.store
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Blue Lake Service Jennifer Buckles Florida Complete Email Jenni@bluelakeservice.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Winter Equipment Company, Inc Christine Marsiglio Ohio Complete Email cmarsiglio@winterequipment.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Rycon Johnny Limbaugh Florida Complete Email jlimbaugh@ryconinc.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 DBT Transportation Services Barbara Baca Colorado Complete Email bbaca@dbttranserv.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Plastics Express, Inc. Eddie H Mardahaev New Jersey Complete Email Mrodriguez@plex247.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Plastics Express, Inc. Eddie Mardahaev New Jersey Complete Email eddie@plex247.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Idaho Concrete Lifting Seumas Hodges Idaho Complete Email support@idahoconcretelifting.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Freightlliner Northwest Kim Donner Idaho Complete Email kim.donner@freightlinernw.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Lance Industrial Tyson Oyler Idaho Complete Email tyson@lancoeindustrial.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Elite Excavation and Development LLC Tyler Losberger Idaho Complete Email tylosberger@live.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Genoa International Chemical LLC Pamela Kahn Texas Complete Email pkahn@genoaint.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Genoa International Chemical LLC Stefan Kahn Texas Complete Email stefank@genoaint.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Tri-City Construction Council Scott Howard Washington Complete Email bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Chi-Ada Corpororation Bart Okoro Florida Complete Email bokoro@chiadacorporation.com
07/03/2023 16:00:01 Geostar Mechanical Inc. Wayne Blocker Illinois Complete Email WBlocker@geostarinc.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Knife River Corporation - Mountain West Rick Teegarden Idaho Complete Email richard.teegarden@kniferiver.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Central Paving Co Inc Joan Nommensen-Buglione Idaho Complete Email joan@centralpaving.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Central Paving Co Inc Kyle Terrell Idaho Complete Email kyle@centralpaving.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Central Paving Co Inc James Burggraf Idaho Complete Email james@centralpaving.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Central Paving Co Inc Terry McEntee Idaho Complete Email terry@centralpaving.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Utility Truck Equipment Sales Allan Grote Idaho Complete Email allang@utilityboise.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Utility Truck Equipment Sales Max Whitaker Idaho Complete Email maxw@utilityboise.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Thatcher Chemical of Florida, Inc. Craig Thatcher Utah Complete Email Wendy.Richmond@tchem.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Thatcher Chemical of Florida, Inc. Craig  Thatcher Utah Complete Email Wendy.Richmond@tchem.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Thatcher Chemical of Florida, Inc. Jayson Stenquist Utah Complete Email jayson.stenquist@tchem.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Calico Packaging, LLC Christopher Hartnett Maryland Complete Email bids@calicopackaging.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Calico Packaging, LLC Calico Industries Maryland Complete Email bids@calicopackaging.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 Calico Packaging, LLC Jon M. Jaret Maryland Complete Email jon.jaret@calicopackaging.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 School Specialty Sarah Peterson Wisconsin Complete Email bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com
07/03/2023 16:00:00 PRIDE Enterprises Jason Brown Florida Complete Email bids@pride-enterprises.org
07/03/2023 16:00:00 SiteOne Landscape Supply Bid Department Ohio Complete Email bids@johndeerelandscapes.com
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